NLG13DB24DA Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carlo Gavazzi NLG13DB24DA Carlo Gavazzi Supplier Carlo Gavazzi Distributor
Carlo Gavazzi NLG13DB24DA
Carlo Gavazzi
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER NLG13DB24DA
MANUFACTURER Carlo Gavazzi
DESCRIPTION NLG13DB24DA LIGHT CURTAIN MODULE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Relay Coil
NLG13DB24DA
Part Number: NLG13DB24DA
Manufacturer/Brand: Carlo Gavazzi
Product description NLG13DB24DA LIGHT CURTAIN MODULE
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of NLG13DB24DA
Related Tags
Related Products
RP412110
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 8A 110V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2-1393216-9
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURP
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
PCLH-203D1S,000
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 15A 24V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
1479670000
Manufacturers:  Weidmuller
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 12V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
G2R-1A4-DC6
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 8A 6V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
2966171
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 6A 24V
In stock:  532 pcs
RFQ
2909513
Manufacturers:  Phoenix Contact
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 6A 12V
In stock:  20 pcs
RFQ
ADJ13006
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 16A 6V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
NLG13D724SA
Manufacturers:  Carlo Gavazzi
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 4PST 6A 24V
In stock:  3 pcs
RFQ
G9SA-TH301 AC100-240
Manufacturers:  Omron Automation & Safety
Description:  RELAY SAFETY 3P 120V-240V
In stock:  1 pcs
RFQ
HC2-HL-DC110V
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 7A 110V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
G5J-1-TP-M-DC48
Manufacturers:  Omron
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 16A 48V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ